
  

 

Design size:   16.00 x 20.00 inches or 40.64 x 50.80 cm 
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Instructions and Symbol Key
__________________________________________________________________

Fabric: 16 count White Aida

Stitches: 256 x 320 Size:   16.00 x 20.00 inches or 40.64 x 50.80 cm

Colours: DMC 

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

Sym No.  Colour Name Sym No.  Colour Name

! 154  Prune rose "  159  Light blue grey
# 161  Ash blue $  168  Mouse grey
% 169  Pewter grey &  221  Mars red
' 223  Medium dusty pink (  310  Black 
) 315  Antique lilac *  317  Steel grey
+ 318  Granite grey ,  319  Shadow green
- 400  Brown .  407  Clay brown 
/ 413  Iron grey 0  414  Lead grey 
1 415  Chrome grey 2  435  Tabacco brown 
3 436  Teddy brown 4  437  Camel
5 451  Shell pink grey 6  452  Pigeon grey 
7 453  Turtledove grey 8  500  Ivy green 
9 502  Blue green :  520  Dark fern green 
; 535  Stone grey <  543  Shell beige 
= 646  Platinum grey >  647  Rock grey 
? 648  Pepper grey @  676  Savannah gold
A 712  Cream D  729  Honey gold
E 739  Dune cream F  744  Grapefruit yellow
G 762  Pearl grey H  778  Antique mauve 
J 814  Deep wine red K  815  Cherry red 
L 816  Red fruit N  823  Blueberry blue 
O 834  Light brass P  838  Dark wood 
Q 844  Pepper black R  869  Coffee brown 
S 890  Deep forest green T  895  Bottle green 
U 902  Garnet red V  924  Dark pearl green 
W 926  Grey green X  927  Oyster grey 
Y 928  Light pearl grey Z  930  Slate grey 
[ 932  Seagull blue  \  935  Undergrowth green 
] 939  Dark navy blue ^  951  Light eggshell cream
` 3012  Marsh green a  3013  Resin green
c 3023  Light platinum grey d  3024  Pale steel grey
e 3033  Antique silver j  3041  Medium lilac
m 3042  Lilac k  3046  Rye beige 
n 3047  Silver birch beige p  3072  Pale pearl grey 
q 3371  Ebony r  3687  Raspberry mauve 
s 3721  Earth pink t  3722  Rosebush pink 
u 3740  Dark antique violet w  3743  Pale lilac 
z 3756  Cloud blue {  3768  Storm grey 
| 3770  Pale eggshell cream }  3772  Rosy tan 
~ 3774  Pale desert sand  3799  Anthracite grey 

3802  Aubergine mauve  3803  Bordeaux wine mauve 
3820  Maze yellow ¤  3829  Ochre brown
3830  Red terracotta  3835  Medium grape
3855  Autumn gold ±  3860  Taupe mauve 

® 3861  Light taupe ·  3863  Otter brown 
3865  Winter white  3866  Garlic cream 



3041+15
4

   3799+15
4

  

D 814+154   e  3740+15
4

  

d 452+159   c  3802+16
1

  

H 3740+16
1

  G  415+168   

I 814+310   F  890+310   
¸ 647+317   f  415+318   
i 453+415   b  452+415   
g 3023+45

2
  S  3743+45

2
  

R 3046+45
2

  J  453+452   

& 318+452   Y  3024+45
2

  

] 3743+45
3

  a  3024+54
3

  

\ 3861+64
6

  ;  3861+64
7

  

* 647+648   M  437+676   
Q 543+676   >  3861+71

2
  

P 951+739   '  902+838   
Z 926+924   _  932+930   
X 3770+95

1
  h  502+301

2
  

) 520+301
2

  +  3046+30
13

  

% 647+302
3

  $  951+302
4

  

` 451+302
4

  =  437+303
3

  

N 3861+30
33

  #  951+303
3

  

A 3774+30
33

  O  315+304
1

  

B 3855+30
46

  ,  3033+30
46

  

9 3866+37
70

  L  3770+37
74

  

7 951+377
4

  8  951+385
5

  

: 452+386
1

  K  3024+38
61

  

/ 3033+38
65

  

This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human error, 
printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be responsible for this.

Produced using Cross Stitch Professional for Windows www.dpsoftware.co.uk





  

 

Design size:   16.00 x 20.00 inches or 40.64 x 50.80 cm 
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Instructions and Symbol Key
__________________________________________________________________

Fabric: 16 count White Aida

Stitches: 256 x 320 Size:   16.00 x 20.00 inches or 40.64 x 50.80 cm

Colours: DMC 

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

Sym No.  Colour Name Sym No.  Colour Name

154  Prune rose  159  Light blue grey
161  Ash blue  168  Mouse grey
169  Pewter grey  221  Mars red
223  Medium dusty pink  310  Black 
315  Antique lilac  317  Steel grey
318  Granite grey  319  Shadow green
400  Brown  407  Clay brown 
413  Iron grey  414  Lead grey 
415  Chrome grey  435  Tabacco brown 
436  Teddy brown  437  Camel
451  Shell pink grey  452  Pigeon grey 
453  Turtledove grey  500  Ivy green 
502  Blue green  520  Dark fern green 
535  Stone grey  543  Shell beige 
646  Platinum grey  647  Rock grey 
648  Pepper grey  676  Savannah gold
712  Cream  729  Honey gold
739  Dune cream  744  Grapefruit yellow
762  Pearl grey  778  Antique mauve 
814  Deep wine red  815  Cherry red 
816  Red fruit  823  Blueberry blue 
834  Light brass  838  Dark wood 
844  Pepper black  869  Coffee brown 
890  Deep forest green  895  Bottle green 
902  Garnet red  924  Dark pearl green 
926  Grey green  927  Oyster grey 
928  Light pearl grey  930  Slate grey 
932  Seagull blue   935  Undergrowth green 
939  Dark navy blue  951  Light eggshell cream

3012  Marsh green  3013  Resin green
3023  Light platinum grey  3024  Pale steel grey
3033  Antique silver  3041  Medium lilac
3042  Lilac  3046  Rye beige 
3047  Silver birch beige  3072  Pale pearl grey 
3371  Ebony  3687  Raspberry mauve 
3721  Earth pink  3722  Rosebush pink 
3740  Dark antique violet  3743  Pale lilac 
3756  Cloud blue  3768  Storm grey 
3770  Pale eggshell cream  3772  Rosy tan 
3774  Pale desert sand  3799  Anthracite grey 
3802  Aubergine mauve  3803  Bordeaux wine mauve 
3820  Maze yellow  3829  Ochre brown
3830  Red terracotta  3835  Medium grape
3855  Autumn gold  3860  Taupe mauve 
3861  Light taupe  3863  Otter brown 
3865  Winter white  3866  Garlic cream 
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This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human error, 
printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be responsible for this.

Produced using Cross Stitch Professional for Windows www.dpsoftware.co.uk




